CHANGE ORDER

No. One (1)

Dated May 11, 2000

Owner's Project No, P970702 Engineer's Project No. 97038

Project Paul Maillard Road Sidewalk

Owner St Charles Parish, Louisiana

Contractor LA Contracting Enterprises, LLGC Contract Date January 6, 2000

Contract For Paul Maiillard Road Sidewalk

To: LA Contracting Enterprises, LLC Contractor

You are directed to make the changes noted below in the subject contract:

Bv: _(drlee 7,%4,_5&,\

TITLE: ?ra@ dent

DATE: & (o~ D&

Nature of Change
See Attachment "A"

The changes result In the following adjustment of Contract Price and
Contract Time:

Contract Price Prior to This Change Order $ 450,233.00

Net (Jrerease) (Dacrease) Resulting from this Change Order $ (158,371.51)

Gurrent Gontract Price Including This Change Order $ 291,866.49

Page 1 _of 4




@ ® l

Contract Time Prior to This Change Order 240 (Substantjal)  Calendar Days

Net (Increase) (Beerease) Resulting From This Change Order 0 Calendar Days

Current Contract Time Ineluding This Change QOrder 240 (Substantial) Calendar Days

The Above Changes Are Approved: N-Y ASSOCIATES, INC.
ENGINEER
3!
BY GMWM. M%l,_
-
DATE &/ &0
The Above Changes Are Accepted: LA CONTRACTING ENTERPRISES, LLC
CONTRACTOR

]

BY C}"&’“‘“} L

DATE - [{e—O& )

The Above Changes Are Accepted: ST. CHARLES PARISH
OWNER

BYMJIQ(M/W

DATE /‘-;// Z ’f/ Z_.r{p; o

Page 2 of 4




